

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
	ENGRS ESTIMATE
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE A ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS	\$ 9,689,373.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE B WATER	\$ 917,645
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE C SANITARY SEWER	\$ 654,265
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE D UNDERGROUND UTILITIES	\$ 1,417,271
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE E SANITARY SEWER	\$ 9,920
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULES A THRU E	\$ 12,688,474

Active Construction	RV Associates	Scarsella	JR Hayes
\$ 10,489,513.72	\$ 10,357,737.77	\$ 10,615,292.30	\$ 10,951,705.00
\$ 795,488.54	\$ 888,365.26	\$ 862,552.19	\$ 788,122.32
\$ 498,245.00	\$ 526,926.71	\$ 452,068.59	\$ 494,661.24
\$ 990,372.91	\$ 1,075,996.77	\$ 963,799.83	\$ 1,253,722.36
\$ 5,559.00	\$ 6,056.04	\$ 8,175.01	\$ 4,360.00
\$ 12,779,179.17	\$ 12,855,082.55	\$ 12,901,887.92	\$ 13,492,570.92

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
	ENGRS ESTIMATE
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE A ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS	\$ 9,689,373.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE B WATER	\$ 917,645
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE C SANITARY SEWER	\$ 654,265
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE D UNDERGROUND UTILITIES	\$ 1,417,271
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULE E SANITARY SEWER	\$ 9,920
ESTIMATED TOTAL BID COST (2017 \$) - SCHEDULES A THRU E	\$ 12,688,474

Ceccanti	Granite	Rodarte	Tucci
\$ 11,588,044.00	\$ 11,248,308.60	\$ 11,240,665.30	\$ 12,776,787.10
\$ 625,343.90	\$ 1,174,611.25	\$ 1,167,439.05	\$ 993,224.35
\$ 386,607.74	\$ 629,148.00	\$ 597,103.64	\$ 718,296.10
\$ 1,162,893.75	\$ 1,298,694.67	\$ 1,344,713.11	\$ 1,204,522.64
\$ 2,289.00	\$ 8,393.00	\$ 13,080.00	\$ 13,625.00
\$ 13,765,178.39	\$ 14,359,155.52	\$ 14,363,001.10	\$ 15,706,455.19